

SRTS-Poinciana Sidewalk Installation
Bid Schedule Summary
ITB Opening Date: August 08, 2012

	QTY	unit	CTS		DN Higgins		OTAK	
			unit cost	total price	unit cost	total price	unit cost	total price
Performance Payment Bond	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 60,625.00	\$ 60,625.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
Crushed Limerock	230	CY	\$ 31.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 15,870.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 14,950.00
12" Stabilized Base	240	CY	\$ 31.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,800.00
No. 89 Rock	33	CY	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,046.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 3,927.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,135.00
Top Soil	50	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00
Sod	2500	SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00
Flowable Fill	80	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 22,000.00
4" Sidewalk	13000	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 110,500.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 100,750.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 110,500.00
6" Sidewalk	4000	SF	\$ 10.50	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 40,000.00
Earthwork	3500	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 87,500.00
Thickened Edge	900	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,000.00
Type F Curb	600	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 38.25	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 36,000.00
Type D Curb	1500	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 60,000.00
ADA Brick Pavers	350	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00
Valley Gutter	250	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 23,750.00
Meter Boxes	75	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 29,625.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 41,250.00
Raise Inlet Frame & Grate	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Crosswalk Marking	7	EA	\$ 720.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00
Stop Bar Marking	6	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
Curb Marking, yellow	1000	LF	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00
Asphalt Hot-Mix	220	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,500.00
Material Removal & Disposal	6500	SF	\$ 1.25	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 52,000.00
Asphalt Removal & Disposal	400	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00
Mailbox Relocation	6	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00
Sign Removal, Poinciana Plaza	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Fence Removal	600	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00
Sign Installation/Relocation	35	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,000.00
Object Marker	5	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
Tree Removal & Disposal	20	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
Vegetation Planter Removal	1200	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,800.00
Tree Relocation	15	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 29,775.00	\$ 971.00	\$ 14,565.00
Bollard	9	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00
				\$ 496,676.00		\$ 521,697.00		\$ 713,000.00
Contingency	\$ 35,000.00							
Total Bid			\$ 531,676.00		\$ 556,697.00		\$ 748,000.00	